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KEY  
FEATURES
Dimmable

Indoor and outdoor use

Installation on standard 4” junction box

With a unique front panel design, our new LED wall sconce combines functionality 

with creativity. This type of fixture is ideal for high-end residential applications.

INDOOR    OUTDOOR

LED WALL  
SCONCE
LED FORMS
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MODEL 

LEDWALL-D 16.75W LED wall pack, 3000°K, 710 Lumens

SPECIFICATIONS

• Over 50,000 hours of service life.

• Warm white light output.

• Unique light pattern. 

• Low energy consumption.

• 90 CRI.

• Warm white light output.

• Superior color consistency.

• Fully dimmable driver. 

• Galvanized steel mounting plate.

INSTALLATION

• Fits on a standard 4” octogonal junction box.

• Can be installed in indoor and outdoor applications.

• Non-visible hardware.

FINISH
BK Black
SG  Silver grey
WH  White

ORDERING EXAMPLE
LEDWALL-D-BK

Would order a LEDWALL-D wall sconce in a black finish.

11-3/4"
(29.8cm)

4-1/2"
(11.4cm)

1.77"
(4.5cm)
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